Electronic indicator - external power supply
EP35-A-SSI / EP355-A-SSI
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone: 07665/93465-0 Fax: 07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 4
Product features
• Multi-function device with operating modes such as
tachometer, counter, cycle time display,

Page 4 of 4
Ordering example
Type EP35 - A - 24 - AC
EP35
EP355
Absolute
A = absolute
Encoder input
SSI = SSI
Encoder supply
24 = 24 VDC
5 = 5 VDC (only for Type EP355)
Option
AC = Power supply 115 / 230 VAC
AO = 16-bit analogue output, 4 control outputs, serial RS232 interface
AR = 16-bit analogue output, 4 control outputs, serial RS485 interface
CO = 4 control outputs, serial RS232 interface
CR = 4 control outputs, serial RS485 interface
RL = 2 relay outputs
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.